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The restaurant from Norfolk offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $2.4.
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Taco Bell Menu

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Side Dishes

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos

SOFT TACO

Specialties

DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE

Burrito
BEAN BURRITO

$3.7

$1.5

$1.3

$3.5

$1.3

Kids

CHEESY ROLL UP $1.0

Featured

NAKED CHICKEN CHALUPA $3.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Sweets & Desserts

CINNAMON TWISTS $1.0
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $5.0

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA  $3.0

BURRITO
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